

## **PRESS RELEASE**

TO: ALL NEWS MEDIA

**CONTACT:** FRANK SAU, DIRECTOR OF COMMUNICATIONS

J. P. MASCARO & SONS

**PHONE:** 484-398-6500

**DATE:** NOVEMBER 20, 2019

SUBJECT: MASCARO AWARDED THREE NEW MUNICIPAL CONTRACTS

**VALUED AT \$5.8 MILLION IN LACKAWANNA COUNTY** 

Local waste service company J. P. Mascaro & Sons, a solid waste industry leader in this regional area, continues to grow its business in the municipal sector. Recently, Mascaro was awarded approximately \$5.8 million in competitively bid municipal waste collection and recycling contracts in Lackawanna County.

- J.P. Mascaro & Sons, Company President, Pat Mascaro, said, "Our company really appreciates the new long-term waste and recycling collection contracts recently awarded to us by the Boroughs of Jessup and Archbald and Carbondale Township, we look forward to serving these communities." All of these municipalities will be serviced out of Mascaro's Wyoming Valley Division located in the City of Nanticoke.
- J. P. Mascaro & Sons is a privately-owned, family operated waste service company headquartered in Montgomery County, Pennsylvania; it has over 50-years of experience in

performing municipal contracts; it owns and operates collection divisions, landfills, recycling facilities, transfer stations, and composting facilities in Pennsylvania and the Mid-Atlantic region; and it is recognized as a premier provider of waste collection and recycling services for municipalities in the southeastern and northeastern Pennsylvania regional areas. For more information about J. P. Mascaro & Sons, its history, its people, and its facilities and services, visit the company website at www.jpmascaro.com.